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                                                                 HAPPY THANKSGIVING!!

League Message

12 MILE DIDN'T CALL IN

Team Standings, sorted by Percent Wins

Team Win % Wins Losses Games

Division: A
JCs Rookies 68.5 89 41 130
Reds Up N In 65.0 76 41 117
JCs C Biscuit 61.5 80 50 130
12Mile Dart Sharks 58.1 68 49 117
JCs Dart Bullies 55.4 72 58 130
Reds Loud N Proud 53.8 70 60 130
12M Silver Bullet 53.1 69 61 130
FB Bar Assgrabber 53.1 69 61 130
Am Legion Stars 48.5 63 67 130
JCs Money Shot 48.5 63 67 130
BB Blazing Hitters 48.5 63 67 130
Reds Redeyes 46.9 61 69 130
JCs Clueless N Co 43.8 57 73 130
Am Legion Stripes 43.1 56 74 130
FB Pure Luck 42.3 55 75 130
Elmdale Do It Again 39.2 51 79 130
FB Tons Of Fun 37.7 49 81 130
FB Cool Hand Luke 35.4 46 84 130

Last Match Results

Team Against Date Week Games Wins Losses Forfeits

JCs Dart Bullies FB Pure Luck 11/19/2017 10 13 11 2 0
JCs C Biscuit Elmdale Do It Again 11/19/2017 10 13 9 4 0
JCs Money Shot FB Cool Hand Luke 11/19/2017 10 13 9 4 0
JCs Rookies FB Bar Assgrabber 11/19/2017 10 13 9 4 0
Am Legion Stars Reds Redeyes 11/19/2017 10 13 8 5 0
Am Legion Stripes Reds Loud N Proud 11/19/2017 10 13 8 5 0
12M Silver Bullet BB Blazing Hitters 11/19/2017 10 13 7 6 0
12Mile Dart Sharks 12M Silver Bullet 11/12/2017 9 13 7 6 0
JCs Clueless N Co FB Tons Of Fun 11/19/2017 10 13 7 6 0
FB Tons Of Fun JCs Clueless N Co 11/19/2017 10 13 6 7 0
Reds Up N In Am Legion Stripes 11/12/2017 9 13 6 7 0
BB Blazing Hitters 12M Silver Bullet 11/19/2017 10 13 6 7 0
Reds Loud N Proud Am Legion Stripes 11/19/2017 10 13 5 8 0
Reds Redeyes Am Legion Stars 11/19/2017 10 13 5 8 0
FB Cool Hand Luke JCs Money Shot 11/19/2017 10 13 4 9 0
FB Bar Assgrabber JCs Rookies 11/19/2017 10 13 4 9 0
Elmdale Do It Again JCs C Biscuit 11/19/2017 10 13 4 9 0
FB Pure Luck JCs Dart Bullies 11/19/2017 10 13 2 11 0

All X01 games, sorted by PPD:

Player Team PPD Tot Pts TotDts Win Gam

Chad Erdmann JCs Rookies 35.68 1463 41 2 3
Justin Hagemann JCs Rookies 32.30 14178 439 17 30
Rick Henze JCs Dart Bullies 31.91 8136 255 11 18
Mark Ramsey Reds Up N In 28.91 12346 427 16 27
Shawn Czech JCs Clueless N Co 27.30 12369 453 14 27
Jesse Thommes JCs Dart Bullies 26.69 5072 190 5 12
Andrew DuBois 12Mile Dart Sharks 24.79 11426 461 10 27
Travis Hinnenkamp 12M Silver Bullet 24.46 10691 437 7 24
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Player Team PPD Tot Pts TotDts Win Gam

Scott Shinabarger Am Legion Stripes 24.14 12965 537 10 30
Ron Hagemann JCs Rookies 23.67 11527 487 6 27
Jesse Raile Reds Loud N Proud 23.57 13814 586 12 30
Brad Gephart JCs C Biscuit 23.03 1497 65 2 3
Josh Landowski Reds Loud N Proud 22.89 12202 533 10 27
Ryan Maslowski Elmdale Do It Again 22.74 12096 532 11 30
Will Ewertsen JCs Money Shot 22.41 12817 572 12 30
Brandon Gephart JCs C Biscuit 21.99 12643 575 14 30
Luke Waltman FB Cool Hand Luke 21.89 11451 523 13 27
Lonnie Warner FB Cool Hand Luke 21.84 1201 55 0 3
Joe Hargesheimer FB Tons Of Fun 21.68 6244 288 5 15
Shawn McClure BB Blazing Hitters 21.65 11928 551 11 30
Dustin Bowers JCs C Biscuit 21.34 10841 508 7 27
Jeremy Kuebelbeck FB Bar Assgrabber 21.18 1080 51 1 3
Kurt Gallus JCs Dart Bullies 21.08 12520 594 4 30
Ted Gray 12M Silver Bullet 20.92 11277 539 7 27
Dan Lodermeier JCs Money Shot 20.73 12456 601 11 30
Brandee Hagemann JCs Rookies 20.61 10552 512 14 30
Mike Casillas FB Tons Of Fun 20.53 2546 124 2 6
Josh Santala Am Legion Stars 20.42 12964 635 14 30
Kari Hartsock FB Bar Assgrabber 20.24 2570 127 1 6
Brian Anderson FB Bar Assgrabber 19.74 11033 559 12 27
Robert Railey BB Blazing Hitters 19.63 12211 622 10 30
Stefani Feiler JCs C Biscuit 19.30 10111 524 9 27
Julie H {Substitutes} 19.26 886 46 1 3
Russ Baron Elmdale Do It Again 19.18 9861 514 5 27
Amber Erdmann JCs Rookies 19.16 977 51 0 3
LaToya Sullivan Am Legion Stripes 18.96 10069 531 16 27
Bob Buckingham FB Bar Assgrabber 18.92 11505 608 6 30
Ed Strickland FB Pure Luck 18.74 11713 625 9 30
Henry Decker Reds Up N In 18.72 10542 563 11 27
Kayla Gall JCs Dart Bullies 18.40 7030 382 2 21
Kevin Rohde Reds Redeyes 18.25 5494 301 5 15
Dallas Nelson 12Mile Dart Sharks 18.07 10085 558 6 27
Dale Breth JCs Clueless N Co 17.84 1106 62 0 3
Tammy Aguilar 12Mile Dart Sharks 17.80 10073 566 8 27
Matt Derry Am Legion Stars 17.76 11313 637 7 30
Raena Wellman JCs C Biscuit 17.51 1261 72 0 3
Jeff Madges FB Pure Luck 17.48 11219 642 11 30
Darcy Peters Elmdale Do It Again 17.31 10176 588 5 30
Judy Buckingham FB Bar Assgrabber 17.13 9625 562 8 27
Annie Bruggenthies Reds Redeyes 16.70 11104 665 10 30
Wayne Rohde Reds Redeyes 16.54 5343 323 3 15
Greg Christopher 12M Silver Bullet 16.54 3358 203 1 9
Jeanette Anderson 12Mile Dart Sharks 16.53 8796 532 6 27
Dan Schmidt FB Tons Of Fun 16.43 5603 341 7 15
Lisa Decker Reds Up N In 16.40 8824 538 6 27
Sam Wojahan JCs Money Shot 16.38 4783 292 3 15
Ann Peterson 12M Silver Bullet 16.33 10028 614 7 30
Nancy Hagemann JCs Rookies 16.30 7955 488 2 27
Mike Costello Am Legion Stripes 16.03 6942 433 2 21
Cory Larsen Reds Redeyes 15.98 10561 661 6 30
Melanie Andreasen 12M Silver Bullet 15.95 9250 580 5 27
Emily Boser JCs Dart Bullies 15.82 9222 583 4 30
Jolene Lodermeier JCs Money Shot 15.79 1121 71 2 3
Jason Smebek JCs Clueless N Co 15.74 9996 635 7 30
Butch Haggerty FB Cool Hand Luke 15.70 9574 610 6 30
Cody Tapio Am Legion Stripes 15.69 2793 178 1 9
Ambrose Kruzel Reds Loud N Proud 15.67 1191 76 0 3
Deb Reynolds JCs Money Shot 15.62 4747 304 2 15
Laura Williamson BB Blazing Hitters 15.60 7876 505 4 24
Maria Raush BB Blazing Hitters 15.56 6847 440 1 21
Cynda Storkamp BB Blazing Hitters 15.16 4791 316 4 15
Jenny Gephart JCs C Biscuit 15.15 9755 644 3 30
Donnie Madges FB Tons Of Fun 15.14 7766 513 0 24
Gail Yates Am Legion Stars 15.13 8020 530 4 24
Amber Schmidt FB Tons Of Fun 15.07 9481 629 7 27
Kara Henze JCs Dart Bullies 15.03 2375 158 1 9
Kirsten Lodermeier JCs Money Shot 14.91 8486 569 2 27
Carisa Landowski Reds Loud N Proud 14.80 7990 540 3 27
Shirley Ramsdell JCs Clueless N Co 14.72 8729 593 1 30
Jessica Olson Am Legion Stars 14.63 9877 675 5 30
Shelly Madges FB Pure Luck 14.46 9556 661 7 30
Megan Tapia Am Legion Stripes 14.44 1950 135 0 6
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Player Team PPD Tot Pts TotDts Win Gam

Michelle Carll Reds Loud N Proud 14.43 2266 157 2 6
Jeannie Anderson FB Bar Assgrabber 14.36 8743 609 6 27
Deb Manlick Am Legion Stripes 14.35 8122 566 2 27
Jackie Madges FB Tons Of Fun 14.32 6788 474 0 24
Sherry Ramsey Reds Up N In 14.26 7103 498 1 27
Stephanie Strickland FB Pure Luck 14.26 9754 684 3 30
Kayla Johnson Reds Loud N Proud 14.23 8423 592 2 27
Linda Smebak JCs Clueless N Co 14.19 9406 663 3 30
Missy Holst FB Cool Hand Luke 14.14 8906 630 2 30
Alicia Bruggenthies Reds Redeyes 14.13 10203 722 7 30
Robbin Keehr Am Legion Stars 13.99 2098 150 2 6
Beth Wiherski FB Cool Hand Luke 13.91 8901 640 1 30
Jeff Hasbrouck Elmdale Do It Again 13.33 800 60 0 3
Mary Lyter FB Tons Of Fun 13.32 1745 131 1 6
Jodi Tesch Elmdale Do It Again 13.26 7901 596 0 30
Heidi LaCoursiere FB Tons Of Fun 12.78 997 78 0 3

All Cricket games, sorted by MPR:

Player Team MPR TotMks TotDts Win Gam

Chad Erdmann JCs Rookies 4.18 53 38 3 3
Rick Henze JCs Dart Bullies 4.10 353 258 8 18
Justin Hagemann JCs Rookies 3.35 524 469 14 30
Raena Wellman JCs C Biscuit 3.32 63 57 1 3
Mark Ramsey Reds Up N In 3.05 488 480 17 27
Shawn Czech JCs Clueless N Co 2.96 548 556 16 27
Jesse Thommes JCs Dart Bullies 2.83 210 223 7 12
Andrew DuBois 12Mile Dart Sharks 2.58 492 572 12 27
Brad Gephart JCs C Biscuit 2.50 45 54 3 3
Josh Landowski Reds Loud N Proud 2.50 456 548 13 27
Jesse Raile Reds Loud N Proud 2.47 488 592 13 30
Travis Hinnenkamp 12M Silver Bullet 2.46 376 459 17 24
Will Ewertsen JCs Money Shot 2.44 495 609 11 30
Ryan Maslowski Elmdale Do It Again 2.44 429 527 6 30
Ron Hagemann JCs Rookies 2.44 437 537 15 27
Scott Shinabarger Am Legion Stripes 2.42 472 584 14 30
Jeremy Kuebelbeck FB Bar Assgrabber 2.42 46 57 0 3
Dan Lodermeier JCs Money Shot 2.37 401 507 9 30
Brandon Gephart JCs C Biscuit 2.32 520 671 16 30
Dustin Bowers JCs C Biscuit 2.29 416 544 9 27
Josh Santala Am Legion Stars 2.24 479 641 10 30
Luke Waltman FB Cool Hand Luke 2.20 388 528 6 27
Brian Anderson FB Bar Assgrabber 2.18 466 640 10 27
Shawn McClure BB Blazing Hitters 2.16 437 606 12 30
LaToya Sullivan Am Legion Stripes 2.14 421 589 6 27
Kurt Gallus JCs Dart Bullies 2.12 499 705 13 30
Lonnie Warner FB Cool Hand Luke 2.10 35 50 1 3
Russ Baron Elmdale Do It Again 2.10 370 528 9 27
Stefani Feiler JCs C Biscuit 2.07 416 604 7 27
Brandee Hagemann JCs Rookies 2.05 368 539 7 30
Ted Gray 12M Silver Bullet 2.05 353 517 8 27
Robert Railey BB Blazing Hitters 2.03 438 646 11 30
Joe Hargesheimer FB Tons Of Fun 2.00 221 331 4 15
Kayla Gall JCs Dart Bullies 1.97 291 444 8 21
Ambrose Kruzel Reds Loud N Proud 1.94 53 82 2 3
Dan Schmidt FB Tons Of Fun 1.93 195 303 6 15
Ed Strickland FB Pure Luck 1.92 386 604 10 30
Jeff Hasbrouck Elmdale Do It Again 1.91 47 74 1 3
Bob Buckingham FB Bar Assgrabber 1.89 414 657 8 30
Henry Decker Reds Up N In 1.87 367 590 14 27
Judy Buckingham FB Bar Assgrabber 1.86 387 624 10 27
Cory Larsen Reds Redeyes 1.86 402 650 10 30
Mike Casillas FB Tons Of Fun 1.85 88 143 3 6
Kevin Rohde Reds Redeyes 1.79 189 317 2 15
Kari Hartsock FB Bar Assgrabber 1.77 72 122 2 6
Greg Christopher 12M Silver Bullet 1.77 114 193 2 9
Dallas Nelson 12Mile Dart Sharks 1.76 368 629 7 27
Amber Erdmann JCs Rookies 1.73 26 45 0 3
Matt Derry Am Legion Stars 1.73 370 643 7 30
Dale Breth JCs Clueless N Co 1.72 31 54 0 3
Darcy Peters Elmdale Do It Again 1.70 326 575 6 30
Deb Reynolds JCs Money Shot 1.67 169 303 1 15
Jeff Madges FB Pure Luck 1.67 376 676 7 30
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Player Team MPR TotMks TotDts Win Gam

Tammy Aguilar 12Mile Dart Sharks 1.66 350 631 7 27
Melanie Andreasen 12M Silver Bullet 1.66 319 577 6 27
Donnie Madges FB Tons Of Fun 1.64 286 522 3 24
Emily Boser JCs Dart Bullies 1.64 348 638 2 30
Cody Tapio Am Legion Stripes 1.63 133 245 1 9
Ann Peterson 12M Silver Bullet 1.63 331 610 1 30
Annie Bruggenthies Reds Redeyes 1.62 384 709 4 30
Laura Williamson BB Blazing Hitters 1.61 266 495 4 24
Cynda Storkamp BB Blazing Hitters 1.60 176 330 2 15
Kirsten Lodermeier JCs Money Shot 1.60 267 501 1 27
Lisa Decker Reds Up N In 1.59 309 584 3 27
Sherry Ramsey Reds Up N In 1.53 282 554 4 27
Michelle Carll Reds Loud N Proud 1.53 76 149 1 6
Jenny Gephart JCs C Biscuit 1.53 352 689 4 30
Sam Wojahan JCs Money Shot 1.51 155 307 2 15
Kayla Johnson Reds Loud N Proud 1.49 283 571 3 27
Alicia Bruggenthies Reds Redeyes 1.48 339 687 3 30
Amber Schmidt FB Tons Of Fun 1.47 280 572 3 27
Jason Smebek JCs Clueless N Co 1.43 306 642 3 30
Jessica Olson Am Legion Stars 1.42 318 673 6 30
Nancy Hagemann JCs Rookies 1.41 250 533 4 27
Jeannie Anderson FB Bar Assgrabber 1.40 325 698 2 27
Shirley Ramsdell JCs Clueless N Co 1.40 303 647 5 30
Wayne Rohde Reds Redeyes 1.40 159 341 4 15
Kara Henze JCs Dart Bullies 1.37 83 182 1 9
Butch Haggerty FB Cool Hand Luke 1.37 270 592 4 30
Stephanie Strickland FB Pure Luck 1.37 322 706 2 30
Jolene Lodermeier JCs Money Shot 1.34 34 76 1 3
Shelly Madges FB Pure Luck 1.32 298 678 1 30
Missy Holst FB Cool Hand Luke 1.29 268 625 4 30
Beth Wiherski FB Cool Hand Luke 1.29 278 648 6 30
Gail Yates Am Legion Stars 1.27 224 528 3 24
Maria Raush BB Blazing Hitters 1.25 214 513 2 21
Linda Smebak JCs Clueless N Co 1.25 291 699 2 30
Jeanette Anderson 12Mile Dart Sharks 1.21 262 650 3 27
Jodi Tesch Elmdale Do It Again 1.21 256 633 2 30
Deb Manlick Am Legion Stripes 1.20 250 627 0 27
Heidi LaCoursiere FB Tons Of Fun 1.20 28 70 0 3
Jackie Madges FB Tons Of Fun 1.19 228 575 4 24
Robbin Keehr Am Legion Stars 1.18 64 163 0 6
Megan Tapia Am Legion Stripes 1.17 57 146 0 6
Mike Costello Am Legion Stripes 1.15 178 463 3 21
Carisa Landowski Reds Loud N Proud 1.09 214 591 4 27
Julie H {Substitutes} 1.07 20 56 0 3
Mary Lyter FB Tons Of Fun 0.83 44 159 0 6

Combined X01/Cricket games, sorted by Team / Player:

Player Games Wins Assists PPD MPR Hats 3BD Ton80 Hats WHorse 9MR HTon LTon

12M Silver Bullet
Melanie Andreasen 54 11 10 15.95 1.66 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4
Greg Christopher 18 3 2 16.54 1.77 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
Ted Gray 54 15 5 20.92 2.05 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 28
Travis Hinnenkamp 48 24 0 24.46 2.46 11 0 0 2 1 0 0 29
Ann Peterson 60 8 16 16.33 1.63 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 11

Team Totals: 234 61 33 18.80 1.90 18 0 0 2 1 0 0 73

12Mile Dart Sharks
Tammy Aguilar 54 15 8 17.80 1.66 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 16
Jeanette Anderson 54 9 11 16.53 1.21 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 9
Andrew DuBois 54 22 5 24.79 2.58 12 0 0 1 0 2 0 39
Dallas Nelson 54 13 5 18.07 1.76 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 18

Team Totals: 216 59 29 19.07 1.78 17 0 0 1 0 2 0 82

Am Legion Stars
Matt Derry 60 14 5 17.76 1.73 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19
Robbin Keehr 12 2 4 13.99 1.18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
Jessica Olson 60 11 5 14.63 1.42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8
Josh Santala 60 24 4 20.42 2.24 4 0 0 1 0 0 0 32
Gail Yates 48 7 8 15.13 1.27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4

Team Totals: 240 58 26 16.85 1.65 4 0 0 1 0 0 0 65

Am Legion Stripes
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Player Games Wins Assists PPD MPR Hats 3BD Ton80 Hats WHorse 9MR HTon LTon

Mike Costello 42 5 1 16.03 1.15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5
Deb Manlick 54 2 9 14.35 1.20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4
Scott Shinabarger 60 24 2 24.14 2.42 7 0 0 4 0 0 0 48
LaToya Sullivan 54 22 7 18.96 2.14 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 22
Megan Tapia 12 0 2 14.44 1.17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
Cody Tapio 18 2 3 15.69 1.63 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

Team Totals: 240 55 24 18.00 1.71 8 0 0 4 0 0 0 84

BB Blazing Hitters
Shawn McClure 60 23 4 21.65 2.16 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 36
Robert Railey 60 21 4 19.63 2.03 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 29
Maria Raush 42 3 8 15.56 1.25 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 5
Cynda Storkamp 30 6 5 15.16 1.60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
Laura Williamson 48 8 10 15.60 1.61 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 6

Team Totals: 240 61 31 17.93 1.77 5 0 0 0 0 0 1 79

Elmdale Do It Again
Russ Baron 54 14 6 19.18 2.10 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 21
Jeff Hasbrouck 6 1 0 13.33 1.91 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Ryan Maslowski 60 17 2 22.74 2.44 6 0 0 4 0 0 0 29
Darcy Peters 60 11 9 17.31 1.70 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 17
Jodi Tesch 60 2 7 13.26 1.21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Team Totals: 240 45 24 17.83 1.83 9 0 0 5 0 0 0 68

FB Bar Assgrabber
Brian Anderson 54 22 5 19.74 2.18 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 24
Jeannie Anderson 54 8 10 14.36 1.40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
Bob Buckingham 60 14 8 18.92 1.89 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 26
Judy Buckingham 54 18 7 17.13 1.86 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 14
Kari Hartsock 12 3 1 20.24 1.77 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8
Jeremy Kuebelbeck 6 1 1 21.18 2.42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

Team Totals: 240 66 32 17.71 1.83 6 0 0 1 0 0 0 77

FB Cool Hand Luke
Butch Haggerty 60 10 7 15.70 1.37 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10
Missy Holst 60 6 5 14.14 1.29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5
Luke Waltman 54 19 3 21.89 2.20 4 0 0 3 1 0 0 29
Lonnie Warner 6 1 0 21.84 2.10 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4
Beth Wiherski 60 7 6 13.91 1.29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4

Team Totals: 240 43 21 16.29 1.52 5 0 0 3 1 0 0 52

FB Pure Luck
Jeff Madges 60 18 0 17.48 1.67 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 17
Shelly Madges 60 8 8 14.46 1.32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6
Ed Strickland 60 19 3 18.74 1.92 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22
Stephanie Strickland 60 5 9 14.26 1.37 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5

Team Totals: 240 50 20 16.17 1.56 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 50

FB Tons Of Fun
Mike Casillas 12 5 0 20.53 1.85 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 9
Joe Hargesheimer 30 9 3 21.68 2.00 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 12
Heidi LaCoursiere 6 0 0 12.78 1.20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
Mary Lyter 12 1 2 13.32 0.83 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Donnie Madges 48 3 3 15.14 1.64 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9
Jackie Madges 48 4 4 14.32 1.19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6
Amber Schmidt 54 10 10 15.07 1.47 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 9
Dan Schmidt 30 13 1 16.43 1.93 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11

Team Totals: 240 45 23 15.97 1.54 6 0 0 0 0 0 1 57

JCs C Biscuit
Dustin Bowers 54 16 9 21.34 2.29 3 0 0 0 0 1 0 28
Stefani Feiler 54 16 9 19.30 2.07 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 21
Brad Gephart 6 5 0 23.03 2.50 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
Brandon Gephart 60 30 3 21.99 2.32 3 0 0 2 0 0 0 41
Jenny Gephart 60 7 17 15.15 1.53 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7
Raena Wellman 6 1 2 17.51 3.32 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Team Totals: 240 75 40 19.31 2.08 9 0 0 3 0 1 0 101

JCs Clueless N Co
Dale Breth 6 0 0 17.84 1.72 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
Shawn Czech 54 30 3 27.30 2.96 12 0 0 2 1 1 0 42
Shirley Ramsdell 60 6 12 14.72 1.40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5
Linda Smebak 60 5 7 14.19 1.25 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 7
Jason Smebek 60 10 4 15.74 1.43 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 12
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Player Games Wins Assists PPD MPR Hats 3BD Ton80 Hats WHorse 9MR HTon LTon

Team Totals: 240 51 26 17.29 1.71 13 0 0 2 1 1 1 68

JCs Dart Bullies
Emily Boser 60 6 16 15.82 1.64 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9
Kayla Gall 42 10 7 18.40 1.97 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 14
Kurt Gallus 60 17 3 21.08 2.12 3 0 0 0 0 1 2 29
Kara Henze 18 2 5 15.03 1.37 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
Rick Henze 36 19 5 31.91 4.10 17 0 0 1 1 1 1 25
Jesse Thommes 24 12 3 26.69 2.83 8 0 0 0 0 1 0 13

Team Totals: 240 66 39 20.52 2.18 28 0 0 1 1 4 3 92

JCs Money Shot
Will Ewertsen 60 23 4 22.41 2.44 7 0 0 0 1 1 0 42
Dan Lodermeier 60 20 1 20.73 2.37 3 0 0 3 1 0 0 29
Jolene Lodermeier 6 3 1 15.79 1.34 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
Kirsten Lodermeier 54 3 7 14.91 1.60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8
Deb Reynolds 30 3 6 15.62 1.67 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6
Sam Wojahan 30 5 6 16.38 1.51 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5

Team Totals: 240 57 25 18.44 1.98 10 0 0 3 2 1 0 92

JCs Rookies
Amber Erdmann 6 0 3 19.16 1.73 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
Chad Erdmann 6 5 0 35.68 4.18 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 5
Brandee Hagemann 60 21 14 20.61 2.05 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 26
Justin Hagemann 60 31 7 32.30 3.35 25 0 0 1 1 0 0 61
Nancy Hagemann 54 6 15 16.30 1.41 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10
Ron Hagemann 54 21 4 23.67 2.44 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 35

Team Totals: 240 84 43 23.12 2.30 35 0 0 1 1 0 1 140

Reds Loud N Proud
Michelle Carll 12 3 2 14.43 1.53 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
Kayla Johnson 54 5 13 14.23 1.49 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5
Ambrose Kruzel 6 2 0 15.67 1.94 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
Carisa Landowski 54 7 13 14.80 1.09 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7
Josh Landowski 54 23 4 22.89 2.50 6 0 0 3 0 1 0 41
Jesse Raile 60 25 4 23.57 2.47 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 42

Team Totals: 240 65 36 18.47 1.86 15 0 0 3 0 1 0 99

Reds Redeyes
Alicia Bruggenthies 60 10 8 14.13 1.48 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4
Annie Bruggenthies 60 14 8 16.70 1.62 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10
Cory Larsen 60 16 6 15.98 1.86 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12
Kevin Rohde 30 7 1 18.25 1.79 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 10
Wayne Rohde 30 7 0 16.54 1.40 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 10

Team Totals: 240 54 23 15.98 1.63 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 46

Reds Up N In
Henry Decker 54 25 3 18.72 1.87 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 19
Lisa Decker 54 9 16 16.40 1.59 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 13
Mark Ramsey 54 33 4 28.91 3.05 13 0 0 0 1 0 0 50
Sherry Ramsey 54 5 15 14.26 1.53 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8

Team Totals: 216 72 38 19.16 1.96 15 0 0 1 1 0 0 90

{Substitutes}
Julie H 6 1 1 19.26 1.07 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

Team Totals: 6 1 1 19.26 1.07 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
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Midwest Coin Concepts
224 33rd Avenue So.

Waite Park, MN 56387
320-258-5957

Player Standings Report for 142F17 - LFalls Mxd 4pl 501 Cr 13g
Report Date: 11/20/2017

Most Improved Players for week 10, All X01 games:

Player Team Previous PPD PPD PPD Improvement

Shawn Czech JCs Clueless N Co 26.70 32.63 5.93
Shawn McClure BB Blazing Hitters 21.24 26.51 5.27
Stefani Feiler JCs C Biscuit 18.90 22.64 3.74

All X01 games, Week 10, sorted by PPD:

Player Team PPD Tot Pts TotDts Win Gam

Justin Hagemann JCs Rookies 32.75 1441 44 2 3
Shawn Czech JCs Clueless N Co 32.63 1501 46 2 3
Jesse Thommes JCs Dart Bullies 28.82 1470 51 2 3
Travis Hinnenkamp 12M Silver Bullet 27.04 1379 51 0 3
Shawn McClure BB Blazing Hitters 26.51 1140 43 1 3
Ron Hagemann JCs Rookies 24.55 1301 53 0 3
Scott Shinabarger Am Legion Stripes 23.68 1421 60 1 3
Brandon Gephart JCs C Biscuit 22.82 1369 60 0 3
Stefani Feiler JCs C Biscuit 22.64 1245 55 3 3
Ted Gray 12M Silver Bullet 22.42 1390 62 0 3
Luke Waltman FB Cool Hand Luke 22.36 1364 61 1 3
Josh Landowski Reds Loud N Proud 22.33 1206 54 1 3
Brandee Hagemann JCs Rookies 22.00 1210 55 2 3
Ryan Maslowski Elmdale Do It Again 21.77 1045 48 0 3
Dan Lodermeier JCs Money Shot 21.72 1238 57 0 3
Russ Baron Elmdale Do It Again 21.36 1303 61 2 3
Jeremy Kuebelbeck FB Bar Assgrabber 21.18 1080 51 1 3
Will Ewertsen JCs Money Shot 20.38 1386 68 1 3
Dustin Bowers JCs C Biscuit 20.30 1096 54 0 3
Kari Hartsock FB Bar Assgrabber 20.00 1140 57 0 3
LaToya Sullivan Am Legion Stripes 19.88 1133 57 2 3
Jesse Raile Reds Loud N Proud 19.44 1322 68 2 3
Kurt Gallus JCs Dart Bullies 19.41 1223 63 0 3
Julie H 12M Silver Bullet 19.26 886 46 1 3
Robert Railey BB Blazing Hitters 19.25 1328 69 1 3
Ed Strickland FB Pure Luck 19.15 1034 54 1 3
Jeff Madges FB Pure Luck 19.00 1121 59 1 3
Mike Casillas FB Tons Of Fun 18.62 1136 61 0 3
Josh Santala Am Legion Stars 17.68 1503 85 3 3
Dan Schmidt FB Tons Of Fun 17.45 1134 65 2 3
Kayla Gall JCs Dart Bullies 16.88 1013 60 1 3
Laura Williamson BB Blazing Hitters 16.88 962 57 1 3
Shelly Madges FB Pure Luck 16.70 902 54 0 3
Annie Bruggenthies Reds Redeyes 16.39 1360 83 1 3
Emily Boser JCs Dart Bullies 16.22 1022 63 1 3
Nancy Hagemann JCs Rookies 16.14 920 57 1 3
Sam Wojahan JCs Money Shot 15.97 1070 67 2 3
Matt Derry Am Legion Stars 15.81 1233 78 0 3
Jolene Lodermeier JCs Money Shot 15.79 1121 71 2 3
Wayne Rohde Reds Redeyes 15.76 1261 80 1 3
Bob Buckingham FB Bar Assgrabber 15.69 800 51 0 3
Ann Peterson 12M Silver Bullet 15.45 1143 74 2 3
Stephanie Strickland FB Pure Luck 15.38 984 64 0 3
Kayla Johnson Reds Loud N Proud 15.25 1052 69 0 3
Cody Tapio Am Legion Stripes 15.23 868 57 0 3
Butch Haggerty FB Cool Hand Luke 15.00 945 63 0 3
Darcy Peters Elmdale Do It Again 14.89 1057 71 0 3
Mary Lyter FB Tons Of Fun 14.62 775 53 1 3
Amber Schmidt FB Tons Of Fun 14.51 1204 83 1 3
Judy Buckingham FB Bar Assgrabber 14.43 736 51 0 3
Missy Holst FB Cool Hand Luke 14.37 1006 70 0 3
Cory Larsen Reds Redeyes 14.37 1164 81 0 3
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Player Team PPD Tot Pts TotDts Win Gam

Robbin Keehr Am Legion Stars 14.35 1119 78 1 3
Jodi Tesch Elmdale Do It Again 14.28 857 60 0 3
Linda Smebak JCs Clueless N Co 14.25 983 69 0 3
Shirley Ramsdell JCs Clueless N Co 14.20 937 66 0 3
Jason Smebek JCs Clueless N Co 14.12 1101 78 0 3
Deb Manlick Am Legion Stripes 13.50 972 72 0 3
Jessica Olson Am Legion Stars 13.37 1096 82 0 3
Alicia Bruggenthies Reds Redeyes 13.30 1104 83 0 3
Beth Wiherski FB Cool Hand Luke 13.16 829 63 0 3
Carisa Landowski Reds Loud N Proud 12.82 769 60 0 3
Maria Raush BB Blazing Hitters 12.76 842 66 0 3
Jenny Gephart JCs C Biscuit 12.00 984 82 1 3

Most Improved Players for week 10, Cricket / 200 games:

Player Team Previous MPR MPR MPR Improvement

Shawn Czech JCs Clueless N Co 2.87 4.36 1.49
Shirley Ramsdell JCs Clueless N Co 1.31 2.47 1.16
Justin Hagemann JCs Rookies 3.29 4.20 0.91

Cricket / 200 games, Week 10, sorted by MPR:

Player Team MPR TotMks TotDts Win Gam

Shawn Czech JCs Clueless N Co 4.36 48 33 2 3
Justin Hagemann JCs Rookies 4.20 42 30 1 3
Ron Hagemann JCs Rookies 3.00 61 61 1 3
Travis Hinnenkamp 12M Silver Bullet 2.83 51 54 2 3
LaToya Sullivan Am Legion Stripes 2.64 67 76 2 3
Jesse Thommes JCs Dart Bullies 2.64 44 50 2 3
Luke Waltman FB Cool Hand Luke 2.55 51 60 0 3
Ted Gray 12M Silver Bullet 2.53 48 57 0 3
Shirley Ramsdell JCs Clueless N Co 2.47 42 51 2 3
Jeremy Kuebelbeck FB Bar Assgrabber 2.42 46 57 0 3
Robert Railey BB Blazing Hitters 2.41 53 66 1 3
Dan Schmidt FB Tons Of Fun 2.27 50 66 1 3
Brandee Hagemann JCs Rookies 2.25 36 48 1 3
Kurt Gallus JCs Dart Bullies 2.18 48 66 2 3
Dustin Bowers JCs C Biscuit 2.17 50 69 0 3
Kayla Gall JCs Dart Bullies 2.14 47 66 1 3
Russ Baron Elmdale Do It Again 2.10 42 60 0 3
Brandon Gephart JCs C Biscuit 2.10 44 63 2 3
Will Ewertsen JCs Money Shot 2.09 46 66 1 3
Kari Hartsock FB Bar Assgrabber 2.07 31 45 1 3
Josh Santala Am Legion Stars 2.03 50 74 1 3
Matt Derry Am Legion Stars 2.00 52 78 1 3
Scott Shinabarger Am Legion Stripes 2.00 38 57 2 3
Josh Landowski Reds Loud N Proud 1.96 45 69 0 3
Mike Casillas FB Tons Of Fun 1.95 37 57 1 3
Stefani Feiler JCs C Biscuit 1.88 42 67 1 3
Emily Boser JCs Dart Bullies 1.88 35 56 1 3
Laura Williamson BB Blazing Hitters 1.88 32 51 1 3
Ryan Maslowski Elmdale Do It Again 1.86 41 66 0 3
Dan Lodermeier JCs Money Shot 1.82 43 71 1 3
Cory Larsen Reds Redeyes 1.75 42 72 2 3
Jesse Raile Reds Loud N Proud 1.74 40 69 1 3
Shawn McClure BB Blazing Hitters 1.73 26 45 0 3
Darcy Peters Elmdale Do It Again 1.70 39 69 2 3
Cody Tapio Am Legion Stripes 1.69 44 78 0 3
Nancy Hagemann JCs Rookies 1.69 31 55 1 3
Jeff Madges FB Pure Luck 1.67 35 63 0 3
Ann Peterson 12M Silver Bullet 1.67 34 61 1 3
Judy Buckingham FB Bar Assgrabber 1.66 32 58 1 3
Butch Haggerty FB Cool Hand Luke 1.54 37 72 0 3
Jodi Tesch Elmdale Do It Again 1.54 35 68 0 3
Jason Smebek JCs Clueless N Co 1.53 46 90 0 3
Jenny Gephart JCs C Biscuit 1.50 34 68 1 3
Sam Wojahan JCs Money Shot 1.45 31 64 1 3
Bob Buckingham FB Bar Assgrabber 1.45 16 33 0 3
Wayne Rohde Reds Redeyes 1.43 40 84 0 3
Ed Strickland FB Pure Luck 1.40 21 45 0 3
Alicia Bruggenthies Reds Redeyes 1.37 41 90 0 3
Jolene Lodermeier JCs Money Shot 1.34 34 76 1 3
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Player Team MPR TotMks TotDts Win Gam

Annie Bruggenthies Reds Redeyes 1.33 32 72 1 3
Kayla Johnson Reds Loud N Proud 1.31 35 80 1 3
Linda Smebak JCs Clueless N Co 1.30 35 81 0 3
Amber Schmidt FB Tons Of Fun 1.30 26 60 0 3
Shelly Madges FB Pure Luck 1.29 27 63 0 3
Maria Raush BB Blazing Hitters 1.26 29 69 1 3
Stephanie Strickland FB Pure Luck 1.20 24 60 0 3
Jessica Olson Am Legion Stars 1.16 26 67 1 3
Beth Wiherski FB Cool Hand Luke 1.11 30 81 1 3
Robbin Keehr Am Legion Stars 1.10 34 93 0 3
Deb Manlick Am Legion Stripes 1.08 26 72 0 3
Julie H 12M Silver Bullet 1.07 20 56 0 3
Carisa Landowski Reds Loud N Proud 1.00 22 66 0 3
Missy Holst FB Cool Hand Luke 0.97 21 65 1 3
Mary Lyter FB Tons Of Fun 0.91 20 66 0 3

Most Improved Players for week 10, All X01 games:

Player Team Previous PPD PPD PPD Improvement

Shawn Czech JCs Clueless N Co 26.70 32.63 5.93
Shawn McClure BB Blazing Hitters 21.24 26.51 5.27
Stefani Feiler JCs C Biscuit 18.90 22.64 3.74

Most Improved Players for week 10, All Cricket games:

Player Team Previous MPR MPR MPR Improvement

Shawn Czech JCs Clueless N Co 2.87 4.36 1.49
Shirley Ramsdell JCs Clueless N Co 1.31 2.47 1.16
Justin Hagemann JCs Rookies 3.29 4.20 0.91

Combined X01/Cricket games, sorted by Team / Player:

Player Games Wins Assists PPD MPR Hats 3BD Ton80 Hats WHorse 9MR HTon LTon

12M Silver Bullet
Ted Gray 6 0 1 22.42 2.53 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 5
Julie H 6 1 1 19.26 1.07 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
Travis Hinnenkamp 6 2 0 27.04 2.83 2 0 0 1 1 0 0 5
Ann Peterson 6 3 1 15.45 1.67 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 24 6 3 20.59 2.01 3 0 0 1 1 0 0 12

Am Legion Stars
Matt Derry 6 1 1 15.81 2.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
Robbin Keehr 6 1 2 14.35 1.10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
Jessica Olson 6 1 0 13.37 1.16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
Josh Santala 6 4 0 17.68 2.03 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

Team Totals: 24 7 3 15.33 1.56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7

Am Legion Stripes
Deb Manlick 6 0 1 13.50 1.08 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Scott Shinabarger 6 3 0 23.68 2.00 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 6
LaToya Sullivan 6 4 1 19.88 2.64 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
Cody Tapio 6 0 2 15.23 1.69 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Team Totals: 24 7 4 17.86 1.86 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 9

BB Blazing Hitters
Shawn McClure 6 1 0 26.51 1.73 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 5
Robert Railey 6 2 2 19.25 2.41 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4
Maria Raush 6 1 1 12.76 1.26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
Laura Williamson 6 2 0 16.88 1.88 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

Team Totals: 24 6 3 18.18 1.82 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

Elmdale Do It Again
Russ Baron 6 2 2 21.36 2.10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5
Ryan Maslowski 6 0 0 21.77 1.86 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
Darcy Peters 6 2 0 14.89 1.70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
Jodi Tesch 6 0 0 14.28 1.54 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 24 4 2 17.76 1.79 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8

FB Bar Assgrabber
Bob Buckingham 6 0 1 15.69 1.45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
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Player Games Wins Assists PPD MPR Hats 3BD Ton80 Hats WHorse 9MR HTon LTon

Judy Buckingham 6 1 0 14.43 1.66 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Kari Hartsock 6 1 0 20.00 2.07 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5
Jeremy Kuebelbeck 6 1 1 21.18 2.42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

Team Totals: 24 3 2 17.89 1.94 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9

FB Cool Hand Luke
Butch Haggerty 6 0 1 15.00 1.54 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
Missy Holst 6 1 0 14.37 0.97 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
Luke Waltman 6 1 1 22.36 2.55 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 4
Beth Wiherski 6 1 0 13.16 1.11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 24 3 2 16.12 1.50 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 8

FB Pure Luck
Jeff Madges 6 1 0 19.00 1.67 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
Shelly Madges 6 0 0 16.70 1.29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Ed Strickland 6 1 0 19.15 1.40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
Stephanie Strickland 6 0 0 15.38 1.20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Team Totals: 24 2 0 17.49 1.39 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5

FB Tons Of Fun
Mike Casillas 6 1 0 18.62 1.95 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5
Mary Lyter 6 1 1 14.62 0.91 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Amber Schmidt 6 1 1 14.51 1.30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
Dan Schmidt 6 3 0 17.45 2.27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4

Team Totals: 24 6 2 16.22 1.60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

JCs C Biscuit
Dustin Bowers 6 0 2 20.30 2.17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
Stefani Feiler 6 4 1 22.64 1.88 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4
Brandon Gephart 6 2 0 22.82 2.10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5
Jenny Gephart 6 2 1 12.00 1.50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Team Totals: 24 8 4 18.70 1.91 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

JCs Clueless N Co
Shawn Czech 6 4 1 32.63 4.36 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 6
Shirley Ramsdell 6 2 1 14.20 2.47 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Linda Smebak 6 0 1 14.25 1.30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Jason Smebek 6 0 1 14.12 1.53 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Team Totals: 24 6 4 17.46 2.01 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 7

JCs Dart Bullies
Emily Boser 6 2 2 16.22 1.88 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
Kayla Gall 6 2 2 16.88 2.14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
Kurt Gallus 6 2 1 19.41 2.18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
Jesse Thommes 6 4 1 28.82 2.64 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

Team Totals: 24 10 6 19.95 2.19 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 7

JCs Money Shot
Will Ewertsen 6 2 1 20.38 2.09 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4
Dan Lodermeier 6 1 1 21.72 1.82 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4
Jolene Lodermeier 6 3 1 15.79 1.34 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
Sam Wojahan 6 3 1 15.97 1.45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Team Totals: 24 9 4 18.31 1.67 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 11

JCs Rookies
Brandee Hagemann 6 3 1 22.00 2.25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4
Justin Hagemann 6 3 1 32.75 4.20 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 8
Nancy Hagemann 6 2 1 16.14 1.69 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
Ron Hagemann 6 1 1 24.55 3.00 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

Team Totals: 24 9 4 23.31 2.63 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 17

Reds Loud N Proud
Kayla Johnson 6 1 1 15.25 1.31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Carisa Landowski 6 0 0 12.82 1.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Josh Landowski 6 1 1 22.33 1.96 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 5
Jesse Raile 6 3 0 19.44 1.74 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

Team Totals: 24 5 2 17.33 1.50 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 8

Reds Redeyes
Alicia Bruggenthies 6 0 2 13.30 1.37 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Annie Bruggenthies 6 2 0 16.39 1.33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
Cory Larsen 6 2 1 14.37 1.75 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
Wayne Rohde 6 1 0 15.76 1.43 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

Team Totals: 24 5 3 14.95 1.46 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5
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